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VEHICLE
VOLKSWAGEN POLO VIVO GP 1.4 TRENDLINE TIP

DATSUN GO 1.2 MID

VOLKSWAGEN MOVE UP! 1.0 3DR

RENAULT MEGANE 1.4TCE GT- LINE COUPE 3DR
VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.6 TDI COMFORTLINE 5DR
TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 PRESTIGE

NISSAN MICRA 1.2 ACTIVE VISIA

VOLKSWAGEN POLO VIVO 1.4 TRENDLINE (5DR)
HONDA AMAZE 1.2 COMFORT CVT

VOLKSWAGEN POLO VIVO GP 1.4 TRENDLINE 5DR
TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 PRESTIGE

VOLKSWAGEN POLO VIVO GP 1.6 COMFORTLINE 5DR
HYUNDAI ELANTRA PVT17893 85237202227

VOLKSWAGEN POLO GP 1.4 TRENDLINE
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CHASSISNO COLOUR

AAVZZ776SZHUO2 SILVER
3005

MDHZBAADOZ05 WHITE
15868

WVWZZZAAZGD BLUE
023991

VF1DZ1V0645771 WHITE
660

AAVZZZ6RZCUO6 SILVER
3070

AHTBBOJE70001 WHITE
0072

MDHFBUK13Z03 DARK BLUE
08303

AAVZZZ6RZNUO1 WHITE
8506

MAKDF5650M400 WHITE
0324

AAVZZ776SZHUO0 SILVER
6793

AHTBBOJEOOOO1 WHITE
6571

AAVZZ776SZFU01 RED
0686

KMHDH41EMDU6 WHITE
42477

WVWZZZ60ZKTO WHITE
87993
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HYUNDAI ACCENT 1.6 GL/MOTION

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 PRESTIGE

NISSAN NP200 1.6 A/C SAFETY PACK P/U S/C
NISSAN ALMERA 1.5 ACENTA A/T

NISSAN NP200 1.6 A/C SAFETY PACK P/U S/C
SUZUKI SUPER CARRY 1.2| P/U S/C

NISSAN NP200 1.6 A/C SAFETY PACK P/U S/C
NISSAN X TRAIL 1.6DCI XE (T32)

NISSAN NP200 1.6 A/C SAFETY PACK P/U S/C
MAZDA CX-5 2.0 DYNAMIC A/IT

NISSAN NP200 1.6 A/C SAFETY PACK P/U S/C
HYUNDAI H100 2.6D F/C D/S
HYUNDAI H-1 2.5 CRDI WAGON A/T

TOYOTA FORTUNER 3.0D-4D R/B

KIA SPORTAGE 2.0 CRDI AWD A/T

NISSAN QASHQAI 1.5 DCI ACENTA

NISSAN NP200 1.6 A/C SAFETY PACK P/U S/C
VOLKSWAGEN POLO VIVO 1.4 MSWENKO (5DR)

VOLKSWAGEN TAIGO 1.0 TSI LIFE DSG

KMHCT41DLFU9
33163

AHTBBOJEOO001
0785

ADNUSN1D5U01
32933

MDHBBAN17207
25283

ADNUSN1D5U02
11063

MA3EDA53T0026
5524

ADNUSN1D5U02
06042

JN1TCAT32Z000
0724

ADNUSN1D5U01
89934

JM6KF2W7AK023
0760

ADNUSN1D5U02
19794

KMFZBX7BLKUG
04988

KMHWH81KMGU
822598

AHTZZ69G50501
2618

KNAPC813SD751
4884

SINFCAJ10Z249
6358

ADNUSN1D5U01
86597

AAVZZZ6RZMUO
19081

WVGZZZCSZNYO0
50516
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MAROON

WHITE

WHITE
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184501

270603

169303

167524

118653

30720

66092

289333

120420

382803

42936

269569

345192

412455

237674

227239

31447

108813

88326

R145600

R165300

R131200

R165400

R197000

R143800

R197000

R217800

R173200

R285000

R217400

R203700
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R158300

R210400

R368900



0034

0035

0036

0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042

0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

0048

0049

0050

0051

0052

2021

2018

2013

2021

2017

2021

2020

2014

2013

2018

2021

2022

2022

2018

2021

2019

2017

2024

2021

HYUNDAI GRAND 110 1.0 FLUID
OPEL CORSA 1.0T ECOFLEX ENJOY 5DR

AUDI A3 SPORTBACK 1.4T FSI S STRONIC
HONDA BALLADE 1.5 COMFORT CVT

BMW 3181 A/T (F30)

KIA PEGAS 1.4 EX

AUDI A3 SPORTBACK 1.0 TFSI STRONIC (30 TFSI)
FORD FIESTA 1.4 AMBIENTE 5 DR

AUDI A5 SPORTBACK 2.0 TFSI QUATT STRON
VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.0 TSI TRENDLINE

KIA RIO 1.4 TEC A/T 5DR

MAZDA MAZDA2 1.5 DYNAMIC A/T 5DR

SUZUKI CELERIO 1.0 GA

NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2T ACENTA

TOYOTA URBAN CRUISER 1.5XR

AUDI Q5 2.0 TDI QUATTRO STRONIC (40 TDI)
FORD EVEREST 3.2 TDCI XLT A/T

TOYOTA QUANTUM/HIACE 2.5 D-4D SESFIKILE 16S

VOLKSWAGEN T6.1 TRANSPORTER CREWBUS 2.0TDI 81KW LWB

(10 SEAT)

MALB251ALNM18
1004

WOVOXEP68J421
5525

WAUZZZ8V8EAOQ
01459

MAKGN2630M40
00031

WBABSE36060NU8
0090

LIDOAA29LMO15
3859

WAUZZZ8V3LA02
8159

WFODXXGAKDEJ
39302

WAUZZZ8TI9DAO
48769

AAVZZZAWZJIUO
71432

KNADC514MM64
93702

MM6DJ2HAANWS
00508

MA3TFC62S0015
9054

SINFEAJ11Z72155
593

JTDPYGJ1S0082
0331

WAUZZZFY3J210
8808

AFAIXXMIWJIHU
45817

AHTSS22P40715
8151

WV227Z7HZNHO
04598
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BLUE

METALLIC GREY

WHITE

BLUE

RED

DARK BLUE

METALLIC GREY

RED

WHITE

METALLIC GREY

METALLIC GREY

BLUE

SILVER

METALLIC DARK

BLUE

SILVER

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

23073

112874

145783

101595

163036

111549

142896

203984

227674

129333

81141

140719

152661

191333

33274

134423

152165

68804

228559

R185300

R173000

R145600

R257600
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R192500

R350700
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R489800

R540600
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TOYOTA QUANTUM/HIACE 2.5 D-4D SESFIKILE 16S

TOYOTA FORTUNER 2.8GD-6 VX A/T

HAVAL H6 1.5T HYBRID ULTRA LUXURY DHT
HYUNDAI KONA 1.0TGDI EXECUTIVE

MAZDA MAZDAZ2 1.5 INDIVIDUAL A/T 5DR
TOYOTA COROLLA QUEST 1.8 EXCLUSIVE CVT
AUDI S3 STRONIC

VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.0 TSI LIFE

AUDI A4 2.0T FSI SPORT STRONIC (B9)
MERCEDES-BENZ E 350D AMG
VOLKSWAGEN POLO 1.0 TSI LIFE DSG
RENAULT CLIO V 1.0T ZEN

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF VII GTI 2.0 TSI DSG
FORD FIESTA 1.0 ECOBOOST TREND 5DR
HYUNDAI VENUE 1.0 TGDI MOTION
VOLKSWAGEN T-CROSS 1.5 TSI R-LINE DSG
HAVAL JOLION 1.5T SUPER LUXURY DCT
LAND ROVER EVOQUE 2.0D SE 132KW (D180)

HAVAL JOLION 1.5T SUPER LUXURY DCT

AHTSS22P60713
8659

AHTJA3GS90024
2377

LGWEFUA56PH9
26377

KMHK3811LKU21
2637

MM6DJ2HAAPWS8
50678

AHTBFWJE30102
3905

WAUZZZ8V1G10
72134

AAVZZZAWZPUO
58893

WAUZZZF45GA0
28731

WDD2130332A05
8953

AAVZZZAWZPUO
13197

VF1RJA00269703
693

WVWZZZAUZHW
120934

WFOJXXGAHJJS
40543

MALFB81ALNM2
16936

WVGZZZC1ZNYO
94975

LGWEE4A52NK6
26225

SALZA2AN8LHO0
5634

LGWEE4A55NK6
25277

WHITE

WHITE

BLUE

WHITE

WHITE

METALLIC GREY

RED

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

METALLIC GREY

RED

SILVER

WHITE

METALLIC GREY

BLUE

SILVER

WHITE

129467

110239

39289

126846

14422

47001

122843

62815

72616

151662

39446

25158

252251

88953

74968

68907

30980

104185

70611

R430300

R635700

R669949

R260500

R298300

R311700
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R313900

R255810

R620990

R317800

R254000

R313000

R186300

R243300

R414700
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R366700
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FORD ECOSPORT 1.0 ECOBOOST TREND A/T

TOYOTA FORTUNER 2.8GD-6 R/B A/IT

MERCEDES-BENZ GLE 400 4MATIC

MAHINDRA SCORPIO-N 2.2D A/T (Z8)

ISUZU D-MAX 250 HO FLEETSIDE SAFETY S/C P/U
VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 2.0TDI 103KW S/C P/U

TOYOTA HILUX 2.0 VVTI S P/U S/C

FORD RANGER 2.2TDCI XL 4X4 P/U S/C

TOYOTA HILUX 2.4 GD S A/IC P/U S/C

FORD RANGER 2.2TDCI XL A/T P/U D/C

TOYOTA HILUX 2.8 GD-6 RB RAIDER A/T P/U E/CAB

GWM STEED 5 2.0 SX D/C P/U

VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 2.0 BITDI HIGHLINE 132KW 4MOT A/T
D/C P/U

FORD RANGER 2.2TDCI XL A/T P/U D/C

MAHINDRA PIK UP 2.2 MHAWK S10 4X4 P/U D/C
VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 2.0 BITDI HIGHLINE 132KW A/T D/C P/U
ISUZU D-MAX 1.9 DDI LS 4X4 A/T D/C P/U

GWM P-SERIES 2.0TD LT 4X4 A/T D/C P/U

VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 3.0TDI H-LINE 190KW 4MOT A/T D/C P/U

WFO1IXXERK1KT WHITE
70570

AHTJA3GS60024 SILVER
6015

WDC1660562B01 BLUE
3463

MA1TK2YTTP6B9 GREEN
9216

ACVNRRHRO0J40 WHITE
46663

WV1Z7Z2HZEAO0 WHITE
05458

AHTCW8CB6019 METALLIC GREY

66664

AFANXXMJI2NGL WHITE
14855

AHTCBS8CB10414 WHITE
3912

AFAPXXMJ2PHD WHITE
42928

AHTGA3DC00087 WHITE
6734

LGWCBE172PB6 WHITE
61499

WV127722HZHAO0 WHITE
26659

AFAPXXMJ2PLY4 WHITE
4041

MA1RC4VK2L2B1 WHITE
8194

WV1Z772HZLA02 WHITE
3459

ACVTFS87JMD11 WHITE
3219

LGWDCF198NJ6 SILVER
27630

WV12772HZMAO0 GOLD
18480

87160

36109

132686

39914

155157

179930

60840

238379

83407

171881

109016

42921

206319

204035

38658

120790

92151

102624

128349

R218300

R661600

R523800

R442800

R252900

R154900

R280000

R258400

R320000

R304800

R418700

R301700

R347800

R358600

R312700

R460500

R543800

R494600

R624600



0091 2022 GWM P-SERIES 2.0TD SX D/C P/U LGWCCF199MJ6 SILVER 76644 R326200
17814

0092 2022 FORD RANGER 2.0D BI-TURBO WILDTRAK 4X4 A/T P/U D/C AFAPXXMJ2PNL DARK BLUE 87999 R586100
66319

Please note that the final catalogue at the auction is subject to change. This list should be used as a guide only. WesBank reserves the right to remove a vehicle from the
catalogue without notice.



